FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY23

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Anthropology

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

English

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Modern Languages & Linguistics

Physics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Business

College Share
Department Share

Business Dean
Risk & Insurance
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

%

31.26%
25%

75%
0.30%

16.71%
15.48%
4.59%
5.96%
0.00%
12.71%
0.93%
3.32%
2.70%
0.03%
12.21%
18.88%
1.64%
4.54%
100.00%
0.05%

25%

75%
1.03%

98.97%
100.00%
1.52%

25%

75%
17.82%

TOTAL
$10,183,242
$3,183,571

$795,893
$2,387,678
$7,159

$398,947
$369,496
$109,595
$142,393
$84
$303,464
$22,162
$79,311
$64,493
$682
$291,524
$450,856
$39,064
$108,452
$2,387,678
$5,017

$1,254
$3,763
$39

$3,724
$3,763
$154,839

$38,710
$116,129
$20,695
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$10,183,242
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst 8.37% $9,715
School of Comm Sci & Disorders 44.19% $51,318
School of Communication 0.51% $593
School of Information 29.11% $33,809

Total Department Share 100.00% $116,129
College of Criminology & Crim 0.60% $60,850
College Share 25% $15,212
Department Share 75% $45,637
Criminology & Crim Jst 100.00% $45,637

Total Department Share 100.00% $45,637
College of Education 2.82% $287,226
College Share 25% $71,806
Department Share 75% $215,419
COE Office of Research 41.56% $89,527
Developmental Research School 7.32% $15,778
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds 20.12% $43,336
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys 9.82% $21,154
School of Teacher Education 21.18% $45,624

Total Department Share 100.00% $215,419
College of Engineering 7.08% $721,415
College Share 25% $180,354
Department Share 75% $541,061
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 4.90% $26,493
Chemical & Biomed Engineering 10.49% $56,751
Civil & Environmental Engineer 10.73% $58,060
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 14.06% $76,064
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts 0.32% $1,754
Electrical & Computer Engineer 14.75% $79,789
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng 13.68% $74,039
Mechanical Engineering 26.82% $145,112
RIDER Center 4.25% $22,999
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Total Department Share
College of Fine Arts

College Share
Department Share

Art Education
Art History
Dance
Total Department Share
College of Health & Human Sci

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Dean College Health & Hum Sci
Health Equality Research Inst.
Human Development & Family Sci
Nutrition & Integrative Phys
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health
Geriatric Medicine

Immokalee Med Sc Training Site
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Clinical Sciences
Medicine Dean

Medicine Instructional Rsch

Total Department Share

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

% TOTAL
$10,183,242
100.00% $541,061
0.17% $17,518
25% $4,380
75% $13,139
67.41% $8,857
30.19% $3,966
2.40% $315
100.00% $13,139
2.85% $290,531
25% $72,633
75% $217,898
7.47% $16,275
10.99% $23,951
0.15% $327
26.04% $56,748
55.35% $120,598
100.00% $217,898
12.30% $1,252,470
25% $313,117
75% $939,352
12.21% $114,675
0.25% $2,394
6.18% $58,087
4.19% $39,351
33.87% $318,192
37.10% $348,546
0.25% $2,322
0.00% $32
5.94% $55,752
100.00% $939,352
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$10,183,242

Nursing 100.00% $36,807

Total Department Share 100.00% $36,807

Claude Pepper Center 3.66% $3,834
Demography & Population Health 4.89% $5,117
Economics 6.41% $6,712
FL Center for Public Managment 22.14% $23,185
FL Public Affairs Ctr 0.07% $76
Geography 29.85% $31,250
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol 8.89% $9,304
Political Science 8.05% $8,428
Public Administration 11.25% $11,775
Social Sciences Dean 0.00% S2
Sociology 1.42% $1,486
Urban & Regional Planning 3.38% $3,535
Total Department Share 100.00% $104,704

Inst for Justice Res & Devt 41.98% $48,755

Social Work 25.30% $29,380

Social Work Dean 32.73% $38,008
Total Department Share 100.00% $116,144

Moran College of Entrepreneurship 100.00% $6,701
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$10,183,242
Total Department Share 100.00% $6,701
Panama City Campus 0.22% $22,424
College Share 25% $5,606
Department Share 75% $16,818
Panama City Campus Dean 100.00% $16,818
Total Department Share 100.00% $16,818
VP Research 37.66% $3,834,907
College Share 25% $958,727
Department Share 75% $2,876,181
Academic Affairs 0.10% $2,790
Applied Superconductivity Ctr 3.95% $113,691
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.39% $11,160
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 12.04% $346,356
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.13% $3,628
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv 1.43% $41,116
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 1.06% $30,452
Distrib & Dist Learning 0.00% S0
Employee Assistance Program 0.00% $35
FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.19% $5,462
FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.57% $73,913
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.73% $20,914
FL Ctr for Reading Research 7.49% $215,418
FL Natural Areas Inventory 2.64% $76,034
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.28% $8,043
Florida Climate Institute 0.21% $6,037
FSU Child Development Programs 0.03% $931
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.44% $12,623
High Perf Materials Inst 0.50% $14,429
Info Technology Services 0.02% $562
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.15% $4,359
Learning Systems Institute 8.64% $248,363
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$10,183,242
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 56.51% $1,625,365
Public Safety 0.04% $1,049
Ringling Center for the Arts 0.02% $632
Strozier Library 0.24% $6,877
Thagard Student Health Center 0.07% $1,995
WFSU TV 0.14% $3,946

Total Department Share 100.00% $2,876,181
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