## FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY23

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022)

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022 )			
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$10,183,242	
College of Arts & Sciences	31.26%	\$3,183,571	
College Share	25%	\$795,893	
Department Share	75%	\$2,387,678	
Anthropology	0.30%	\$7,159	
Biological Science	16.71%	\$398,947	
Chemistry & Biochemistry	15.48%	\$369,496	
Computer Science	4.59%	\$109,595	
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	5.96%	\$142,393	
English	0.00%	\$84	
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	12.71%	\$303,464	
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.93%	\$22,162	
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.32%	\$79,311	
Mathematics	2.70%	\$64,493	
Modern Languages & Linguistics	0.03%	\$682	
Physics	12.21%	\$291,524	
Psychology	18.88%	\$450,856	
Scientific Computing	1.64%	\$39,064	
Statistics	4.54%	\$108,452	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,387,678	
College of Business	0.05%	\$5,017	
College Share	25%	\$1,254	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$3,763	
Business Dean	1.03%	\$39	
Risk & Insurance	98.97%	\$3,724	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,763	
College of Comm & Information	1.52%	\$154,839	

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 1 of 6

**College Share** 

**Department Share** 

Communication & Info Dean

\$38,710

\$116,129

\$20,695

25%

75%

17.82%

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$10,183,242	
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst	8.37%	\$9,715	
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	44.19%	\$51,318	
School of Communication	0.51%	\$593	
School of Information	29.11%	\$33,809	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$116,129	
College of Criminology & Crim	0.60%	\$60,850	
College Share	25%	\$15,212	
Department Share	75%	\$45,637	
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$45,637	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$45,637	
College of Education	2.82%	\$287,226	
College Share	25%	\$71,806	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$215,419	
COE Office of Research	41.56%	\$89,527	
Developmental Research School	7.32%	\$15,778	
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	20.12%	\$43,336	
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	9.82%	\$21,154	
School of Teacher Education	21.18%	\$45,624	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$215,419	
College of Engineering	7.08%	\$721,415	
College Share	25%	\$180,354	
Department Share	75%	\$541,061	
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	4.90%	\$26,493	
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	10.49%	\$56,751	
Civil & Environmental Engineer	10.73%	\$58,060	
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	14.06%	\$76,064	
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	0.32%	\$1,754	
Electrical & Computer Engineer	14.75%	\$79,789	
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	13.68%	\$74,039	
Mechanical Engineering	26.82%	\$145,112	
RIDER Center	4.25%	\$22,999	

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$10,183,242	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$541,061	
College of Fine Arts	0.17%	\$17,518	
College Share	25%	\$4,380	
Department Share	75%	\$13,139	
Art Education	67.41%	\$8,857	
Art History	30.19%	\$3,966	
Dance	2.40%	\$315	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,139	
College of Health & Human Sci	2.85%	\$290,531	
College Share	25%	\$72,633	
Department Share	75%	\$217,898	
Better Health & Life Ctr	7.47%	\$16,275	
Dean College Health & Hum Sci	10.99%	\$23,951	
Health Equality Research Inst.	0.15%	\$327	
Human Development & Family Sci	26.04%	\$56,748	
Nutrition & Integrative Phys	55.35%	\$120,598	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$217,898	
College of Medicine	12.30%	\$1,252,470	
College Share	25%	\$313,117	
Department Share	75%	\$939,352	
Autism Institute	12.21%	\$114,675	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.25%	\$2,394	
Geriatric Medicine	6.18%	\$58,087	
Immokalee Med Sc Training Site	4.19%	\$39,351	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	33.87%	\$318,192	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	37.10%	\$348,546	
Medicine Clinical Sciences	0.25%	\$2,322	
Medicine Dean	0.00%	\$32	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	5.94%	\$55,752	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$939,352	

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$10,183,242	
College of Nursing	0.48%	\$49,077	
College Share	25%	\$12,269	
Department Share	75%	\$36,807	
Nursing	100.00%	\$36,807	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$36,807	
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.37%	\$139,605	
College Share	25%	\$34,901	
Department Share	75%	\$104,704	
Claude Pepper Center	3.66%	\$3,834	
Demography & Population Health	4.89%	\$5,117	
Economics	6.41%	\$6,712	
FL Center for Public Managment	22.14%	\$23,185	
FL Public Affairs Ctr	0.07%	\$76	
Geography	29.85%	\$31,250	
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	8.89%	\$9,304	
Political Science	8.05%	\$8,428	
Public Administration	11.25%	\$11,775	
Social Sciences Dean	0.00%	\$2	
Sociology	1.42%	\$1,486	
Urban & Regional Planning	3.38%	\$3,535	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$104,704	
College of Social Work	1.52%	\$154,858	
College Share	25%	\$38,715	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$116,144	
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	41.98%	\$48,755	
Social Work	25.30%	\$29,380	
Social Work Dean	32.73%	\$38,008	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$116,144	
Moran College of Entrepreneurship	0.09%	\$8,935	
College Share	25%	\$2,234	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$6,701	
Moran College of Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$6,701	

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 4 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$10,183,242	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,701	
Panama City Campus	0.22%	\$22,424	
College Share	25%	\$5,606	
Department Share	75%	\$16,818	
Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$16,818	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$16,818	
VP Research	37.66%	\$3,834,907	
College Share	25%	\$958,727	
Department Share  Academic Affairs	75%	\$2,876,181	
	0.10%	\$2,790	
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	3.95%	\$113,691	
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.39%	\$11,160	
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	12.04%	\$346,356	
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.13%	\$3,628	
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv	1.43%	\$41,116	
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	1.06%	\$30,452	
Distrib & Dist Learning	0.00%	\$0	
Employee Assistance Program	0.00%	\$35	
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.19%	\$5,462	
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.57%	\$73,913	
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.73%	\$20,914	
FL Ctr for Reading Research	7.49%	\$215,418	
FL Natural Areas Inventory	2.64%	\$76,034	
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.28%	\$8,043	
Florida Climate Institute	0.21%	\$6,037	
FSU Child Development Programs	0.03%	\$931	
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.44%	\$12,623	
High Perf Materials Inst	0.50%	\$14,429	
Info Technology Services	0.02%	\$562	
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.15%	\$4,359	
Learning Systems Institute	8.64%	\$248,363	

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 5 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$10,183,242
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	56.51%	\$1,625,365
Public Safety	0.04%	\$1,049
Ringling Center for the Arts	0.02%	\$632
Strozier Library	0.24%	\$6,877
Thagard Student Health Center	0.07%	\$1,995
WFSU TV	0.14%	\$3,946
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,876,181

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Page 6 of 6